POS PETT
1 166
2 61
3 174
4 17
5 204
6 27
7 119
8 239
9 175
10 245
11 198
12 71
13 186
14 151
15 133
16 131
POS PETT
1 237
2 22
3 86
4 125
5 232
6 134
7 7
8 217
9 149
10 72
11 250
12 172
13 142
14 81
15 221
16 171
POS PETT
1 118
2 83
3 28
4 70
5 60
6 156
7 170
8 238
9 14
10 225
11 218
12 255
13 202
14 57
15 45

ATLETA

BELLUSCHI MICHELE
GRILLO FRANCESCO
FRACASSI MICHELE
BONINO STEFANO
CUCCO GIANFRANCO
BUSSETTO ANDREA
PETRIZZO ANTONIO
MORANI DAVIDE
GUENZI JACOPO
TRIVELLATO SIMONE
SALATINO CHRISTIAN
MAZZUCCO PIETRO
PISCITELLO ALBERTO
ALTELLINI ANDREA
PATRUCCO MATTEO
CUTRUFO PASQUALINO ANDREA

ATLETA

MERSI ENZO

BOZZA VEZIO

VOLPI MATTEO
MARTINOTTI PAOLO
CONTARDI STEFANO
CARNELLI MATTEO
ZECCHINI PIERMARCO
CAVALIERI DAVIDE
MIGNONE FEDERICO
MOLPEN MARCO
MANZATO ROBERTO
ALDRIGO EDOARDO
APOSTOLO SIMONE
VIGNA MAURO
CAVOTO FABIO
CONTI LUCIANO

ATLETA

DE VINCENZO GIANCARLO
SCHIRATTO GIANNI
CABRINO LUIGI

MATTAVELLI LUCA STEFANO
GIORDANO MARCO
MIROGLIO MARCO

COSTA PIERPAOLO
BOFFITO ALBERTO
BERGAMINI MARCO

PAPINI DAVID

CAVALIERI FLAVIO

AGOGLIA LUCA

FERRANDO FABIO

CHIERA FRANCO
DIRUTIGLIANO FABIO UMBERTO

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

1M TRINO - SANTUARIO DI CREA
Trino - 28/01/2018

GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1992 1 M25
1988 2 M30
1988 6  M30
1989 10 M25
1990 12 M25
1993 19  M25
1988 20 M30
1986 24  M30
1985 25  M30
1997 26 M20
1988 27  M30
1986 40  M30
1984 46  M30
1988 51  M30
1984 52  M30
1984 112 M30
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1982 3 M35
1983 5 M35
1981 7 M35
1983 8 M35
1983 14 M35
1983 36 M35
1980 53 M35
1979 55 M35
1983 57 M35
1982 73 M35
1982 84 M35
1983 94 M35
1979 106 M35
1979 140 M35
1979 152 M35
1981 161 M35
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1976 13 M40
1974 23 M40
1977 30 M40
1978 31 M40
1974 33 M40
1977 39 M40
1977 45 M40
1975 50 M40
1975 62 M40
1976 65 M40
1975 72 M40
1975 80 M40
1978 83 M40
1977 86 M40
1977 97 M40
OEF0]
[=]37r=

M18..

COD

MC007
T0200
A060128
A130056
A018272
A140541
ALO31

NO010

NOO010
CNO046
PV837
RUNCARD
ALO31
A140340

M35.

COD

AO003
A140589
AL026
A018142
D070102

RUNCARD
ALO31
MI638
VC060
RUNCARD

NO001
ALO31
AT003
ALO31

M40.

COD

A051501
A140541
A019007
MI830
CN025
AT014
ALO12
AL031
A019007
A050019
ALO31
AT003
A018272
B010196
A019007

34
SOCIETA

FIDAL GROTTINI TEAM RECANATI ASD

FIDAL BASE RUNNING

UISP A. S. D. GRUPPO PODISTICO TRINESE
UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD

UISP A.S.D. SANGE RUNNING

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE
FIDAL ASD ROERO RUNNERS

FIDAL A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM VIGEVANO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

.39

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO
FIDAL G.P. SOLVAY

UISP ASD VERDENERO

UISP ATLETICA PAVESE
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS
FIDAL HAPPY RUNNER CLUB
FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL SOCIETA' ATLETICA BELLINZAGO

FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS
FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS

A4

SOCIETA
UISP A.S.D. SUPERUNNERS TEAM

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP ASD BIO CORRENDO AVIS

FIDAL CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS

FIDAL A.S.D. BOVES RUN
FIDAL A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

FIDAL G.S.D. SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE POD

FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS
UISP ASD BIO CORRENDO AVIS

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS

FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS
FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
UISP A.S.D. SANGE RUNNING

UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L.

UISP ASD BIO CORRENDO AVIS

RISULTATO
01.07.49
01.10.01
01.13.33
01.15.11
01.15.35
01.18.40
01.19.23
01.20.02
01.20.26
01.21.43
01.22.10
01.28.06
01.29.36
01.30.01
01.30.08
01.41.46

RISULTATO
01.11.49
01.13.09
01.14.17
01.15.00
01.17.38
01.26.58
01.30.11
01.30.46
01.31.16
01.35.01
01.37.59
01.39.54
01.41.04
01.51.32
01.57.23
02.06.07

RISULTATO
01.15.44
01.19.45
01.23.05
01.23.18
01.24.27
01.27.49
01.29.26
01.29.57
01.32.45
01.33.26
01.34.47
01.36.55
01.37.29
01.38.13
01.40.12

Ultima Data elaborazione: 24-04-2024 19:39:20
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87
73
39
121
159

PETT
235
190
130
201
126

18
59
228
31
51

187
74
97
147
206
64
227
102
157
50
100
154
58
219
213
230

PETT
138
226
88
158
111
152
40
208
69
240
80
176
20
242
23
105
244
182
179
215
117

MANCINI LUCA

PENNO ROBERTO
CURLETTI DANILO
COLTRO ALESSANDRO
LUPANO MAURO

ATLETA

MAIELLO GIOVANNI
TALIANO CORRADO
GARBO PIETRO STEFANO
BOASSO GIUSEPPE
CAZZATO CORCIULO DONATO
BEDINO GIANFRANCO
AIME SERGIO
BORDONARO DAVIDE
GALLIANI ALESSANDRO
COLLINI ROBERTO
CARLINO BRUNO
GAGNONE PAOLO
BERTIN ANDREA
MERIALDI GUIDO
PORRETTO MARIANO
POLLO MASSIMILIANO
CASTOLDI STEFANO
PAVAN MAURIZIO

IAMONI PIERLUIGI

IOVINO FRANCESCO

RE ALESSANDRO
PROVINI IVAN

GABBA MICHELE
PROVERA MASSIMO
GRASSANO DAVIDE
CICOTTINO MAURIZIO
LONGHIN ALESSANDRO
CASTELLARO GIAN PAOLO
GIANUSSO MICHELE

ATLETA

PANZA MICHELE
ATTARDI FABRIZIO
MORELLINI DAVIDE
CABELLA FABRIZIO
SARACCO FABRIZIO FILIPPO
ANNARATONE MASSIMO
DALL'ANGELO ENRICO
MASCIA MASSIMO
MARTORANA MARIANO
DE MARCO MAURIZIO
TARANTOLA MARCO
SOLLAZZO MARCO
BOTTERO MIRCO
MANCINO NICOLA
BRACCO MASSIMO
SETRAGNO MARIO
AMBROSIO SALVATORE
MASOERO STEFANO
POMPELE SERGIO
CABRINO IVO

COLELLA FABRIZIO

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

1978 101 M40
1975 122 M40
1977 129 M40
1975 143 M40
1975 147 M40
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1969 4  M45
1973 9 M45
1972 11  M45
1969 15 M45
1970 17 M45
1970 21 M45
1969 35 M45
1970 41  M45
1972 44  M45
1970 56 M45
1971 59 M45
1970 61 M45
1969 66 M45
1972 70 M45
1969 71  M45
1970 89 M45
1970 91  M45
1970 99  M45
1969 100 M45
1970 107 M45
1969 108 M45
1971 111 M45
1971 115 M45
1971 119 M45
1970 125 M45
1969 134 M45
1972 137 M45
1970 162 M45
1973 164 M45
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1968 16 M50
1968 18 M50
1966 34 M50
1965 42 M50
1967 54 M50
1968 58 M50
1965 60 M50
1965 64 M50
1964 67 M50
1966 68 M50
1967 74 M50
1966 75 M50
1967 76 M50
1966 78 M50
1964 82 M50
1964 85 M50
1967 87 M50
1967 102 M50
1968 103 M50
1968 104 M50
1965 105 M50
OEF0]
[=]37r=

ALO31
AL012
AT001
VC046

M45.,

COD

RUNCARD
CN048
A140340
CNO048
A019068
A060128
A180804
VC004
VCO001
AL007
VC056

T0271
A018237
A019007
A018272
VCO060
RUNCARD
PV837
VCO060
PV837

VC006

AL026
VC060
VC060
RUNCARD

M50.

COD

AT003
A140466
MI638
A018237
AT003
A019007
VC008
A051580
VCO006

D070200
MI666
A019007
VC061
VCO008
MI638
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
A051510
CNO002
A019007

FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS

FIDAL G.S.D. SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE POD
FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
FIDAL ATL. TRIVERO 2001

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

49

SOCIETA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNITESE
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
FIDAL ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNITESE
UISP MADE OF A.S.D.

UISP A. S. D. GRUPPO PODISTICO TRINESE

UISP A.S.D. BOVES RUN

FIDAL ATLETICA VERCELLI 78
FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA’

FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D.
UISP G.P. SOLVAY A.S.D.

UISP ASD BIO CORRENDO AVIS
UISP A.S.D. SANGE RUNNING
FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM VIGEVANO
FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
FIDAL A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM VIGEVANO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
FIDAL G.P. TRINESE

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
FIDAL G.P. SOLVAY

FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

.54

SOCIETA
FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU

FIDAL HAPPY RUNNER CLUB
UISP G.P. SOLVAY A.S.D.

FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
UISP ASD BIO CORRENDO AVIS
FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
FIDAL G.P. TRINESE

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP US SCALO VOGHERA
FIDAL MARATHON CLUB SEVESO
UISP ASD BIO CORRENDO AVIS
FIDAL BIELLA RUNNING

FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
FIDAL HAPPY RUNNER CLUB
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. NEXT 42,195

FIDAL A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT ATLETICA
UISP ASD BIO CORRENDO AVIS

01.40.40
01.44.46
01.46.33
01.52.51
01.54.45

RISULTATO
01.12.26
01.15.10
01.15.17
01.17.46
01.18.05
01.19.28
01.25.44
01.28.09
01.29.01
01.31.13
01.31.56
01.32.45
01.33.52
01.34.11
01.34.30
01.38.37
01.39.08
01.40.20
01.40.32
01.41.11
01.41.32
01.41.40
01.42.27
01.44.24
01.45.01
01.48.39
01.50.04
02.06.07
02.20.13

RISULTATO
01.17.58
01.18.16
01.25.15
01.28.27
01.30.13
01.31.46
01.32.30
01.32.55
01.33.56
01.34.00
01.35.10
01.36.05
01.36.13
01.36.18
01.37.12
01.38.06
01.38.13
01.40.45
01.40.50
01.41.01
01.41.02

Ultima Data elaborazione: 24-04-2024 19:39:20
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236
137
120
78

252
251
48

123
92

199
214
193

PETT
185
146
177
101
189
164
124
200
203
165
168
54
222
55
173
82
136
207
35
116
254
167
197
104

PETT
233
184

135
11
132
68
224
216
89
115
162
211
43
12

PETT

MANDRINI ANGELO
RONCO MARIO

ROVELLI MASSIMILIANO
SCARAMUZZA VALTER
UBERTAZZO MICHELE
GOTTA STEFANO
FORMAGGIO ANTONELLO
FRACCHIA FABIO
PAPALUCA RENATO ANGELO
MURGIA EFISIO

CANETTI DANIELE

DE SIMONE DANIELE

ATLETA

MAIANDI LORENZO
LUNINI ADRIANO
GRAZIAN ROBERTO
RASTELLO ANDREA
SCOFFONE PIERALDO
TARDITO GIUSEPPE
BORDESE ROBERTO
TOFALO GIACOMO
PERUCCIO FLORIANO
PONASSI EZIO

CANTA PIERCARLO
GALLI FLAVIO
VERCELLONI GABRIELE
CERRI GIORGIO

CALi SEBASTIANO
ZACCONE VITTORINO
GARBERO MARCO
GARANZINI MAURO
CAVALLINI BRUNO
MEAZZ| RICCARDO
PITARRESI FRANCO
PREGNO MAURIZIO REMO
PILLA EUGENIO
ROSSI ROBERTO

ATLETA

DUTTO ELIO

PRETE CLAUDIO MICHELANGELO
CASULA GIOVANNI

LEUZZI DOMENICO

BELLAN FRANCO

MAGAGNA ROBERTO

MARINEO MICHELE

RE DORIANO

VUONO CARLO

MURACA FRANCESCO

GRECO FRANCESCO SALVATORE
GIACOBBE MASSIMO

AUDISIO FRANCO

DEIRO ITALO CARLO

BELLOMO GABRIELE

ATLETA

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

1965
1968
1968
1965
1966
1964
1967
1967
1965
1965
1968
1964

GARA ADULTI:

109
114
131
132
135
136
139
153
155
158
163
167

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

ANNO ASS CAT

1959
1962
1959
1963
1959
1963
1963
1963
1963
1960
1963
1961
1961
1961
1960
1959
1961
1961
1960
1961
1962
1960
1961
1959

GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS

1958
1955
1954
1958
1958
1956
1957
1955
1955
1955
1957
1954
1957
1956
1955

GARA ADULTI:

22
29
32
38
47
48
49
69
7
79
93
96
98
120
124
126
127
128
138
141
144
150
151
165

28

63

92

95

110
113
118
123
142
145
148
149
154
156
160

M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

CAT
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

ANNO ASS CAT

[=
=

e

D070201
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
Pv412
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
VC060
B010196
MI638
MI638
RUNCARD
CNO17

MS55.

COD

VC004
MI665
A120494
T0271
AT003
ALOO7
A050019
AL007
AL031
AL026
T0202
NO049
NOO007
VCO008
NO048
AT003
VC006

NO049
T0271

AT014
VC060
VC060

MG60.

COD

CNO004
PV599
A060128
AT003

ALO31
BG795
CNO046
AL026
A140509
U040910
A018289
VC006
A140467
A120347

MG65.

COD

UISP A.S.D. G.P. GARLASCHESE
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
FIDAL LA PODISTICA ROBBIESE
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L.

FIDAL HAPPY RUNNER CLUB
FIDAL HAPPY RUNNER CLUB
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
FIDAL G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

.59

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA VERCELLI 78
FIDAL QT8-RUN

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE
FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D.
FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS

FIDAL ATL. NOVESE
FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS
FIDAL G.P. SOLVAY

FIDAL CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS.
FIDAL ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI
FIDAL SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO

FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
FIDAL ATLETICA GALLIATE

FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
FIDAL G.P. TRINESE

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI

FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
FIDAL A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS
FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

.64

SOCIETA
FIDAL A.S.D.DRAGONERO
FIDAL ATL. PAVESE

UISP A. S. D. GRUPPO PODISTICO TRINESE

FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS

FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA
FIDAL ASD ROERO RUNNERS
FIDAL G.P. SOLVAY

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP ASD CIRO' MARINA CHE CORRE

UISP ATLETICA NOVESE

FIDAL G.P. TRINESE

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN
UISP ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D.

.69

SOCIETA

01.41.37
01.42.20
01.47.45
01.48.07
01.49.53
01.50.02
01.50.47
01.57.29
01.58.44
02.04.47
02.06.07
02.37.30

RISULTATO
01.19.39
01.22.56
01.24.19
01.27.22
01.29.39
01.29.45
01.29.52
01.34.09
01.36.15
01.36.47
01.39.33
01.40.10
01.40.17
01.44.30
01.44.52
01.45.43
01.45.56
01.46.01
01.50.16
01.52.13
01.53.13
01.56.23
01.56.59
02.26.19

RISULTATO
01.22.24
01.32.55
01.39.20
01.40.04
01.41.37
01.42.13
01.44.03
01.44.50
01.52.40
01.53.16
01.54.58
01.55.56
01.58.33
02.00.15
02.05.48

RISULTATO

Ultima Data elaborazione: 24-04-2024 19:39:20
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248
21
234
47
122
192
191
140
52

241
148

PETT

PETT
163
75

PETT
24
150

PETT
76
66
34

PETT
65
188
113
29
169
194
210
249
41
62
253
220
229
16
37

PETT
19
180
178
243
106

ZANETTI PIERO
BOZZA ALFONSO
BUSI ENZO

FASSOLA ANGELO SERENO

POZZOBON GASPARE
MASCARELLO BRUNO
BAUDUINO GIANFRANCO
LAZZARO NICOLA
GALATI ANTONIO
MOLINARI MARZIO
BERGAMASCHI VALERIO
MARCHIONE ANGELO

ATLETA

ATLETA
PAVESE CAMILLO
RICCARDI ROCCO

ATLETA
BROGGI BENEDETTA
TUFANO ROSA

ATLETA

SOLARO CLAUDIA

L'EPEE SARAH AIMEE
CASTIONI MONICA ELENA

ATLETA

KUZMINSKA KATARZYNA
ALMONDO ELISA
CERETTO SONIA
CALLONI TANIA
PATRUCCO ELENA
MARENGO MICHELA
SIRCHIA GUIA
BELLOSSI ELISA

DE LUCA DIANA
GRISONE BENEDETTA
ORSINI GIORGIA
GESUATO FRANCA
DEMILIANI MARILENA
BONALUMI MICHELA
COMOTTI ELENA

ATLETA

BOSCHETTO LORELLA
RESSICO RAFFAELLA
NICOLA DANIELA
MILANI MONICA
TESSAROLO SIMONA

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

1953
1951
1950
1950
1952
1952
1951
1952
1953
1953
1951
1952

GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT

37
43
81
88
90
116
117
121
130
133
146
159

M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65

VAG08
A140589
PV358
A010019
A051659
CNO17
CNO17
AT005
AT003
A060128

AT001

M70.

COD

FIDAL RUNNER VARESE

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

FIDAL G.P. AVIS PAVIA

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE ALESSANDRIA-ASTI APS
UISP A.S.D. GIRASOLE SPORTIVO

FIDAL G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

FIDAL G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

FIDAL D-L-F DOPO LAVORO FERROVIARIO
FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

UISP A. S. D. GRUPPO PODISTICO TRINESE

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

74

SOCIETA

GARA ADULTI: M75+

ANNO ASS CAT

1943 157 M75
1937 166 M80
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1992 2 F25
1987 31 F30
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1980 4  F35
1983 9  F35
1982 39 F35
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1976 1  F40
1977 3 F40
1975 5  F40
1978 6  F40
1974 11 F40
1977 12 F40
1974 16 F40
1976 21  F40
1975 23 F40
1976 28  F40
1975 29  F40
1975 30 F40
1974 34 F40
1974 44  F40
1977 47  F40
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1973 7 F45
1972 13 F45
1971 14 F45
1972 18 F45
1971 22 F45
OEF0]
[=]37r=

COD
A018289
A060019

F18.

COD
D070257
MI638

F35.

COD

ATO001
A120494
A019007

F40.

COD

A140509
AT003
GE584
MI830
CN002
CNO17
RUNCARD
VCO060
ALO31
8010196
AL026
A019007
VC025
MI247
MI247

F45.

COD

VCO008
A051510
A051510
RUNCARD
VC053

SOCIETA
UISP ATLETICA NOVESE

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE VERCELLI APS

.34

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. TRIATHLON PAVESE
FIDAL HAPPY RUNNER CLUB

.39

SOCIETA

FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE
UISP ASD BIO CORRENDO AVIS

44

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

FIDAL MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO

FIDAL CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS

FIDAL A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT ATLETICA
FIDAL G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS
UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L.

FIDAL G.P. SOLVAY

UISP ASD BIO CORRENDO AVIS
FIDAL A.S. AMATORI SPORT
FIDAL POL. DIMICA POTENTER
FIDAL POL. DIMICA POTENTER

49

SOCIETA

FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

UISP A.S.D. NEXT 42,195
UISP A.S.D. NEXT 42,195
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

01.27.06
01.28.36
01.37.00
01.38.15
01.38.41
01.43.21
01.43.46
01.44.43
01.47.17
01.48.17
01.54.10
02.05.17

RISULTATO

RISULTATO
02.02.09
02.32.17

RISULTATO
01.24.10
01.55.52

RISULTATO
01.25.43
01.38.04
02.03.37

RISULTATO
01.22.33
01.24.29
01.27.59
01.28.41
01.41.09
01.41.43
01.46.06
01.49.33
01.51.32
01.54.21
01.54.51
01.55.05
01.57.03
02.11.38
02.16.14

RISULTATO
01.32.30
01.41.59
01.44.58
01.47.41
01.51.23
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6 183

7 103

8 110

9 181
10 6
POS PETT
1 141

2 91

3 212

4 161

5 246

6 247

7 33

8 38
POS PETT
1 160

2 139

3 195

4 112

5 67

6 153
POS PETT
1 79

2 42
POS PETT
1 53

2 145

3 223
POS PETT
1 196

FUREGATI SONIA
RICHERT CHRYSTELLE
PADALINO ASSUNTA RITA
VEZZOLI SIMONA
ALBERTONE ALESSIA

ATLETA

GIOVINE MARA

PAGLIERO LILIANA FRANCESCA
BRUNO MARIA TERESA
TAMAGNO MONICA

DOTUR SNJEZIANA

RASCHI FABIOLA

CASSULINO ROBERTA

COPPINI CINZIA

ATLETA

SACCO BOTTO ANNA
ROBOTTI ELISABETTA
PASQUINO AURORA
D'AMBROSIO NATALIA
MARINELLI ANGELA
PAGOTTO IDA ROSINA

ATLETA
SIDOTI ROSINA
DE MARI CLAUDIA

ATLETA

GALBANI ANNAMARIA
MAGGI MILENA
ARMENI ROSA

ATLETA
MIRRA ANNA PIA

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

1973 26 F45
1971 27 F45
1969 36 F45
1969 37 F45
1973 43  F45
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1968 8  F50
1968 10 F50
1967 25 F50
1964 32  F50
1964 33  F50
1966 38  F50
1965 40  F50
1968 41 F50
GARA ADULTIL:
ANNO ASS CAT
1959 17 F55
1960 20 F55
1963 24  F55
1961 42 F55
1963 45 F55
1961 50 F55
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1957 19  F60
1957 49  F60
GARA ADULTIL:
ANNO ASS CAT
1952 15 F65
1951 35 F65
1949 46 F65

AL026
VCO060
AT003

VCO060

F50.

COD

AT003
AT003
A018237
A018289
A0BOL77
A0BOL77
A019007
VCO060

FIDAL G.P. SOLVAY
FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

.54

SOCIETA

FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE AST
FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
UISP G.P. SOLVAY A.S.D.

UISP ATLETICA NOVESE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VERCELLI 78
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VERCELLI 78

UISP ASD BIO CORRENDO AVIS
FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

F55..59

COD

CN004
A060165
CNO17
A130798
T0271
A019007

SOCIETA
FIDAL A.S.D.DRAGONERO

UISP GYMNASIUM ACADEMY S.S.D.

FIDAL G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD

FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D.
UISP ASD BIO CORRENDO AVIS

F60..64

COD
A140541
VCO060

SOCIETA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

F65..69

COD

MI271
D070113
A140541

SOCIETA
FIDAL LA MICHETTA
UISP AVIS PAVIA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

GARA ADULTI: F70+
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

1948

48

F70

CNO17

FIDAL G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

01.52.40
01.53.45
01.58.17
01.59.51
02.08.27

RISULTATO
01.35.14
01.40.05
01.52.40
01.55.57
01.56.12
02.03.16
02.04.43
02.05.31

RISULTATO
01.46.14
01.49.20
01.52.03
02.07.17
02.15.42
02.39.58

RISULTATO
01.48.27
02.33.31

RISULTATO
01.44.58
01.57.20
02.15.58

RISULTATO
02.17.49
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